
Redhook Brewery - Duvall 
28 Miles 

 

 Mile Instruction For 
 1 0.0 L Depart Redhook Brewery  on NE 145th Street (SR-202) going east. 0.3 mi 
  0.3 R Woodinville Redmond Road NE (SR-202). 1.6 mi 
 2 1.9 L NE 124th Street (uphill - downhill). 0.4 mi 
  2.3  Continues as NE 124th Way, NE 128th Street and NE 128th Way. 1.7 mi 
  4.0 L Avondale Road NE. 0.2 mi 
 3 4.2 R NE 132nd Street (continues as Bear Creek Rd NE). 0.3 mi 
  4.5 R NE 133rd Street. 2.6 mi 
 4 7.1  Road bends and continues as Trilogy Pkwy NE. 1.2 mi 
  8.3 L NE Novelty Hill Road (Caution - steep downhill). 1.2 mi 
 5 9.5 L W Snoqualmie Valley Road NE. 2.8 mi 
 6 12.3 BR  NE Woodinville Duvall Road. 1.1 mi 
  13.4 R Main Street. 0.2 mi 
 7 13.6  Downtown Duvall - Mid Way Rest Stop. 
  13.6  Return north on Main Street. 0.2 mi 
  13.8 L NE Woodinville-Duvall Road (uphill). 2.1 mi 
 8 15.9 BL NE Old Woodinville Duvall Road (uphill). 1.5 mi 
 9 17.4  Cross Woodinville Duvall Road and continue on NE 170th Place. 0.3 mi 
  17.7 BR NE Woodinville Duvall Road (NE 175th Street). 1.1 mi 
  18.8 R 204th Ave NE (continues as NE 198th/197th). 1.8 mi 
 10 20.6 L NE 202nd Place (continues as 194th Ave NE). 1.7 mi 
  22.3 R NE Woodinville Duvall Road. 0.2 mi 
  22.5 L Avondale Road NE. 0.5 mi 
 11 23.0 R NE 165th Street (continues as 174th/172nd/175th) - (uphill). 2.6 mi 
  25.6 L 155th Place NE (continues as 173rd/172nd) (downhill). 0.6 mi 
 12 26.2 BL Continues as 148th Ave NE (downhill). 1.4 mi. 
  27.6 R NE 145th Street (SR-202). 0.3 mi 
 13 27.9 R Return to Redhook Brewery.   
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